NF FORWARD
Small size, light weight.Low coil consumption.
Switching capacity up to 20A.
PC board mounting.
Suitable for household electrical appliances, automation system, electrical equipment, instrument, meter
telecommunication facilities and remote control facilities.
Rated     Max.
Dash

E352915C          US
 NF75
Ordering Information
Nil = 410mW
Nil = Flux tight
S = Sealed washable
XXXX = Special letters or
numbers, e.g. 0335 stands
for product in accordance to
IEC60335-1 (GWT)
6. Coil power:
7. Protection:
8. Special:
S  -   -     12     E    200    XXXX
      8      6       7      5      4      3      2      1
1. Type:
2. Contact configuration:
3. Contact material:
4. Contact rating:
5. Coil code:
 NF75
 200 = 2NO (2 form A)
 002 = 2CO (2 form C)
 E = Ag alloy (Cd free)
 Nil = 8A, pinning 5mm
 5 = 5VDC; 12 = 12VDC;
 24 = 24VDC; 48 = 48VDC;
   Contact Arrangement 2 form C (2CO) or 2form A (2NO)
 400VAC
Ver. 2004-1
NF FORWARD NF75-200/002
All specifications subject to change. Consult NF FORWARD for latest specifications: www.nfforward.com
Operation condition
Insulation Resistance                        1000M  min (at 500VDC)                               Item 7 of IEC 60255-5
Dielectric Strength
Between contacts                              50Hz 1000V                                                      Item 6  of IEC 60255-5
Between  contact and coil                 50Hz 5000V                                                      Item 6  of IEC 60255-5
2Shock resistance                               100m/s      11ms                                               IEC 68-2-27 Test Ea
Vibration resistance                           10Hz~55Hz   double amplitude  1.5mm           IEC 68-2-6  Test Fc
Terminals strength                             10N                                                                    IEC 68-2-21 Test Ua1
Solderability                                        260 2    5s 0.5s                                     IEC 68-2-20 Test Ta method 1
Ambient Temperature                         -40 ~85
Relative Humidity                               85% (at 40 )                                                    IEC 68-2-3 Test Ca
Mass                                                   12g
Safety approvals
                Safety approval
                        Load
Dimensions
NOTES 1).Dimensions are in millimeters.
             2).Inch equivalents are given for general information only.
                                                        UL&CUR
                                      2A,2C:8A/277VAC,30VDC
mm /inch
Wiring diagram
(Bottom view)
Dimension
1.142 0.008 0.500 0.008
0
.0
1
2
0.051
0.016 0.024
0.020 0.031
0
.6
3
4
0
.0
0
8
29 0.2